' ORIGINAL o ™

STATE CORPORAT JON COMMISSION OF KANSAS P10, 15-009¢20,475 PR et T
OIL & GAS CONSERYATION DIVISION ERON LU=
WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM QOuNtysees s LOGEN +sersnvoraenssasansansananncsasnnss
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY 100' N East
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE B oSW SWe eveve Soclles Tupld oeRge. .33W ~XWost

5140

Operator: LIconse § ccccerorsrccoccnssinscrcsscnses ..[*-3.(.)...... Ft North from Southeast (orner of Section
Name « bnQRbler. Qil. CaUDARY.cvevvassreseee | 49500000 Ft Wost from Southeast Corner of Section
Address 125.N.. Maxker, . Ske.. 1120........ (Note: Locate well in section plat below)
veenses Hichita,. Kangas.. 67202 ccireesns

CI?y/Sfafa/le Gsesess et teRe IR ROIBOERNRRERS Le ase Name.---glfyﬁf...................HBII ’..l%:l.l
National Cooperative Refir . ani .
Purch.sﬂf...iiéoo-.--ofae-.-nooof%--no}????;{-%5¥?? Fl.'d Hnne..:I...5%?.???%??1.@%?2-------------..-----
e Etmsm,.msaﬁ-.........---.... . .
Producing Formatlon..vIRSON, . Lansing: nsas City
I...lem\‘ e-.....l....
Oper o e g 1201, Angl 3151 3156
Phone T - sessBsesssIRIRIIRECTI SRS RS Elevation: GroundesssssessssesenceoreskBocssccenvensens
Sactlon Plat
Contractor:license F ] ...-5302-...00.0..-----o----n " ! T 1 * ' 5280
Namoe ooRed-migarcmllillg.(hooo-oo---o-l : N 1 LS * ° o ::gg
) IR IR IR I A R A L
Wellsite Geologist..Richard.D..Parker..ceseessse . \ 3960
F'honeu.913-—ll83r53‘}8------.-....n..-‘.’fq.fﬁ;r:. E:&E, b+ - . H . . . . .gggg
“Orp, ;,1.7.//‘“[{55) SUYE R U I I B B e -7 )
Designate Types of Completion D Q’VCQMMI — —{ 2640
X New ¥ell Re-Entry Wor-kaver 001' /O SS10p B e e EE Eh 123;3
— Sm— — b | T N
0 ’989 8? —— . + . | . . + 41650
X o SWD Temp AbEONS, —t— 1320
= —_ -— AWar -4} P ' {990
___Gas __Inj __Delayed &iﬁ’kh‘;{a NDMSfUN ) : ! oeo
Dry Other (Core, Water Supply etc.) [¥7sag \__\i, N R S B || |
—_— . - . -l ] i i ] H .
1T OMWO: old well Tnfo as follows: KANSA GEOLOGICAL SUR S T EPrI
Opera*or [ N T  F R L R Y ) H \plsﬁr{ﬂ ggH“McH g 3 g!g § g s:g:§ ::g E : > D¢
Well Nﬂme *O BN B EIN RN AN PRI ERERPEASERIPOINERIERLIINE
Comp- DatO secsssssnnsvsesld Total Dep'fh----- WATER SUPPLY INFORMAT ION
Disposition of Produced Water: _Dlsposal
WELL HISTORY % Ot F cevvcovncvssvnecenes krasslﬂ'lﬂg
Or111ing Mathod: « 3 ”"'
X Md Rotary __ Air Rotary  Cable Questions on This portion of fhe ACO-1 call:
7-1-89 7-15-84 9-9-89 Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717
ssessnabarRNn seesdcstnrtNenS d e sansess Source of Water: 89-4290
Spud Date Date Reached 7D Completion Date Division of Water Resources Permlt feceesdsnreasenes
1
.9.8.99....... -olj?o?iol---oooo __X_Groundua‘l’er‘.}og-Q-uF'l’ Morth from Southeast Corner
Total Depth PBTD (Wel ) «++ 600Ft west from Southeast Corner of

45" Sec6 TwplZ Rge 33W Ramex XWest
Ancunt of Surface Pipe SeT and Cemented ate....feet

Multiple Stage Camenting Oollar Used? _ Yes X No Sur face Water......Ft North from Southeast Qorner
If yos, show depth Setessscecccnsarcsereesfont T§+ream,pond @tc)eensesFt West from Southeast Corner
if alternate 2 completion, cement circulated Sac Twp Rge - East o st
froMessssererssefoot depth toesseesvean/caueaSX omt - -
Comant (bmpany NAME evssccncosscnnsnssntstnsbssocsons Ot her (explain)---------------------------------o
INVOTCE # seseveosvesanresnnnsasssasonnnnassenssass | (purchased from clty, R.W.D. #
AL i

INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation CommlssTon,
200 Colorado Derby Bsilding, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date of any well. Rule
82-3-130, B2-3-107 and 82-3-106 apply.

Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months [f requested
in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confldentlality In excess of 12 months.

one copy of al! wirelfne logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this form. Submit (P-4 form with
all plugged walls. Submit CP=111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Al} requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promuigated to regulate the oil and gas industry bave
been fully complled with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

ALY &
. e A IS E R N TR N NN RN R NN RN NN K.c.co GF'CEUSENL' ‘ig’
. 4E "_%eﬁer of Confidentlality Attached |©
Tl'f'e--o-----Aog.e:ono.oo---oonno--o--co-on.---n-a-o- Date OCt-...S,.-lgSgC Wireline LDg Rocelved |.
qc |/D?illers Timelog Recelved lgi

Distribution B

SubscrIbed and sworn to before me this «.3th .day of ..Jctobern.... _L_/KCC __ SWD/Rep __ NGPA I
1983 .cs. WQ’Y\) KGS ___ Plug ___ Other ré"
hb'fal"y Pub) T dwtsssansvenre . . (Speclfy) I,
..oa----.-n------.-o---ono-c.oo---n----r

Da‘re EEEEXEE IR IR IR R ERENRRRENNRRRNR NN ] R R RN E NN NI EE AN R R R R A R A B ALY J
ROTARY PUBLIC |

mﬁ.n&s Form ACO=-1 {5-86)
Wy gt By N
Y.




SIDE TWO

0peraf0r Name .Jﬁ;gwu;ie};I}ila.cxnnﬁammﬂ-o-o..--........ Lease Name..-....I:l@:ji.:?at.......WelI ,c--J3--.

[TJEast
$6Cacechlonas Tup.....lz... Rge...gﬁwn.. [X] West Coun'ry....-.Iﬁm.........@.:l ShE

CONFIDENTIAL et

WELL LOG

INSTRUCTIONS: Show Important tops and base of formatlons penetrated. Detall a‘l-lqtgres. Répor't aTI“dr’Hl'sfm
tests giving Interval tested, time tool open and closed, tlowlng and shut-in pressures, whether shut=in
pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates
if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of log.

T I I N O R N Y Y Y T R NN N e RN R RN

Drill Stem Tests Taken ZXjves [INo Formation Description

|
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [X]Yes [ INo | [J Log [X] sample
Cores Taken [Cyes [X]No |

I

DST #1 (4128-4158) 30-30-30-30 Rec. 10' M Name Top  Bottom
IF & FF 23-23 ISIP 315 FSIP 247 | Arhydrite 2620  + 536

I -
DST #2 (4158-4180) 30-30-30 Rec. 80' WM w/few spks | LOPera o 98

O IF 23-35 FF 35-47 ISIP 1225 FSIP 1254 | Toronto 4063 - 907

DST #3 (4218-61) 30-30-30 Rec. 10' M w/good oil ILans1ng Kansas City 4082 - 926
show. TIF & FF 23-23 1ISIP 818 FSIP 698 | Base of Kansas City 4377 -1221

| | )
DST #4 (4258-88) 30-30-30-30 Rec. 5' M Marmaton 4414 1258

| Pawnee 4507 -1351
IF & FF 11-11 ISIP & FSIP 23 | Fort Scott 4562 -1406

DST #5 (4280-4320) 60-30-60-30 Rec. 330' GIP, 120' | Cherokee Shale 4588 -1432
SGCO, 30' SOCM IF 23-47 FF 58-70 ISIP 1137 | Johnson 4642 -1486
FSIP 1091 | Morrow Sand 4706 -1550

I -
DST #6 (4312-60) 30-30-30-30 Rec. 5' M IF & FF | fiosissippian PSP
11-11 ISIP 176 FSIP 117 |

|

DST #7 (4580-4639) 30-30-30-30 Rec. 10' M
IF & FF 23-23 1ISIP & FSIP 35 | DST #9 (4658-4682) 60-45-60-45 Rec. 600
GIP, 130' SGCO, 110' GaMCO IF 23-70
DST #8 (4580-4658) 30-30-30-30 Rec. 5' M IF & FF ; ;
s Tap 30 FSIP 47 | FF 94-106 ISIP 722 FSIP 626
CASING RECORD [ |New [ ]JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surtface, intermediate, production, etc.
Type and
Slze Hole Size Casing Weight Setting | Type of I #Sacks I Percent
Dritted | Set (in 0,0D.) | Lbs/Ft, Depth | Cement Used | Additives

LR R NN .Q [EX N ENR ]

[(EX RN RN R RN ) (R AR ERE NN RS RN Y] [ I R R R R A R R NN ]

Production 43" 10%4# (use|d)4790 |Com 225 107 salt
PERFORATION RECORD | Actd, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Shots Per Foot| Speclty Footage of Each Interval Perforated| (Amount and Kind of Material Used)| Depth

I I I

[ IR R RN SN YN oooocon.to-. -------------------------------------------------------- oooI

I

| - :76 LR E R NN NEREENENENNE) [ERESNERERENNEN) IZSD gaL.lsZ Mldl&ld ! 4&2 76'
‘I.......l....’ sdSodoinssrnssnase (A R RN N NN NNNLNNENEHNN) .I.llsoﬂ.gﬂ ]SZ.R% mld‘......l aaﬂz'?ﬁl

‘I .-9040 LA RN RN YR NENRENN] I.III..IIDQCCCIZSD @1’ Reg"Amdl... (L AN NN | I anghl

(A XN R ERE N NN NN ]

1750 pal NEA Acid | 4290-94 |

4719 N/A I N/A N/A
Date of Flrst Production |Producing Method

| () F1owing K JPumping [7] Gas Lift[ ] Other (explain} aras

9-9-89

oil Gas-0il Ratio Gravity

!
|
| N/A 36
Per 24 Hours |
Bbis | CFPB

I

METHOD OF COMPLETION Production [nterval

|-
I
l
I
I
I
|
I
|
I
I
| TUBING RECORD Set At Packer at | Liner Run jyes [ |No
I
|
I
|
|
|
I
|
I
I

I

[

|
Estimated Production ’ || 20 BOPD

|

|

Disposition of gas: | Vented 7] open Hote  [X]Pertoration 4672-76
L_JSold [:] Other (SPQCIfy) ssssssesnea ..-.-.-:........-.
]:'Used on Lease '
Dually Completed 429094
Commingled
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ORIGINAL

ERR AT Tl oty

15:109-20475-CO00

. ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. N 7947
! Ma/ © - ' HomeOfficeP.O.Box 31 '*° - Russell Kansas 67683 O
1. . g? " Twp. Range Called Out’ " On Locstion 3/ g:) Start Finish
g V754 /? 2375 3‘3"’ 100 ANANT!3OAM
lnsel/é,\,é  Well No. yAY R mnuon%ﬂaﬂﬂf 7-5- [C o;m:u )f;m
Conmct’m_ ; /?Ej f fr‘ Iq

Type Jo'b 7

y Y i

To Amed Cementing Co., Inc. '

/4 0/” e /‘//09 - * You are md requested tlgt rent ceimenting equlpmcl;t and liumli?tcd
D‘ cemeatet to Pactor b
Hale Size”: : 7? . / O e per ass ownet ot contl r to do work ns lis
ot 10 A e N . : e 1‘ .
i
Cs .
'Ib& Lo e Jieo ban) G0 LA f] ot ase alnhdd i e g wﬁfh 0‘1// /‘-'O
Size . .. ., -, th : :
- Dep Street /4 7 4 Fr‘gur E/}h
Drill P » )
t ipcl» Depth : ~|Ct // State [/ an ézz’é
Tool Depth. The above was doae to sutisfaction and supemsmn of owner agent or
contractor ..
Cement Left in Qg !‘ _— Shoe Joint f(? /()é/‘zij//‘/Z
Press Max. Minimum /
X
Meas Lige — Displiad=i. FN"‘"“ |
. . CEMENT
Perf. - o 1 ;i nﬂﬂ-} ) Amount
RTINS * Ol'd
EQUIPMENT ©
L r-nr\i\.u COM =t rhbs Consisting of ! pel
No. | Cementer pﬂ(ﬁp ' Common 2_25- Sks 2 ‘400 435-&
Pumptrk /2" X - | Helper | deesdl :;:' M '
A= 1 .
. ' No. Ce‘memer _ : o Chlonde
Pumpuk Helper y . Quickset
K Driver ' 5-/} / 7 ‘ I 25
i /& | ¢ all 2 s ' 4.2 7Y
Bulkuk .. Driver Sales Tux
N S s PO 77 20252
BN g A, T 05 =
- /ﬂ . o | . /4#:( ' Sub Total
ey, e - ——
/%L pits /é
- "-~Mw%a 3% . [ 740 %
Sub Toral Toul) &
0 Floating Equipment ?fq) ’
Tax . (“\/:? {2{; .
P g >
Taral %{ (9 ”%)é;lféé
' W%M 5}' &, 4 /;? s,
(O -
NN .
Flont Mool a0,
S [/

S @
N\Q\S’F\v" i

FOLOBERY Ty

%\\“\ﬁﬂ




ORlGLNAL
.. ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Home Office P, O, Box 31 '

e,

Coiti Russol]. !ansas 87688

| SHOT 204 7S OO0

1947

“Sec ] .Twp | Range Called Gut’ "On Location b Seare Fiaish
ij/gngf /2| A4S ggw 3700 Arn |13 04N
' Coun ta
Lease - /%omé waiNe /- f] | uxmonﬂimaf 7 f £< og aa | A7

&4

rb:fﬁ/."

ToAlliedCcmendngCo.,lnc. .
’Yonue requested

Vosinnd” an 0y I R TS I

TR I ¥er peyny

to rent cementing equipment and furnish
m and helpér to assist ownér or contrictor to do work as listed.

M%ﬂfd :*0;7 /

Street /437 lFr'gqu/:u\

oty &'_-‘ "‘,2! RiR
Type Job . 4/ ,o/ﬂ- D /Mav -
Hole Size: ., i: : .0 7‘? L mo
] boboppell Jevy o ol -.1'.'”-/« -l v o o4 H'H‘f !
Csg. QZZ / z

~ pan malp 1e ISTUEASEING M r T %6 Slub 3 = norn i g
Tbg.Slze.:_. R ‘Depth - s
Drill Pipe . T Depth

o : ' . | ’ i
Tool 11 Dcpth

Cement Left in Csg.

“ Shoe Joint f/ ?

Ci

T/

Suie Jr B DAES

The
contractr

was don.e © unsfacnon and supenlsion of owner agent or

Purchmomym /A ///

Press Max. | R Mmmmmu ! F«f"ﬂ / f
— X
Meas Line 7 -/ * " Displace, ' _ e (‘l" o =
bt | o AL NPT CEMENT "
[ EROI\" (;UNF::::» ) ‘,:\L- Ofd“@’)%j’/,ﬂ” /ﬂ/ PA‘/#
Y . Consisting of &
~ No. Cementer p ‘ Common v hy fk‘; Y9, 6’:00 A 350
Coeleme T Dase |-gmam 22 ;
Pumperk /47 %+ | Helper | g2l - :
“' ~ No. | Cementer S o Chl;ride -
Pumptrk b 4. _ Helper . - ' h Qu!duct
TR Driver ' M ’ 7/% 2[ ﬂ /7 ;_7:5_-'
Bullkek /& O ‘ - as < 77
Bulkerk j Driver Sales Tax
i , ke g 1 oot b I thdling ?ﬂ ¢ l ‘ 202 ,’ﬁ
mdlob ' e - ‘«3?{ rEa
LBV ﬁ LI - ﬁg— 1 ’ /éh' }’ L . Sub Totl ‘
NFEIT T p Py Tt fo €1 ) ] KD . Ct e
' -\anr', /x | Scmart /A o . /5.& H ' : " : [ [
IEETILETTN /-' . r ! . it ;
- Mg | 3 | il | 760 %%
Sub Total Floating Equipment T
. ‘ Tax o ‘5').
oZ e
e b . . Toral 5?5' - Co Cﬂeh?éé ya ‘.
Remarks: - . . “— ' D b 0T
Lo n,g/ . , . 5? 0/:1_ ’Uﬂ A
/ , . . g .00/1{9,;" 0 % : : -'Sl‘}n
- . . T /TR 7 oy
L? oad w %04/}':0'790 . %
F4 —",fé, =73

g g ’%4/




LI I
it

"'“.0118 QLU OV VUT S| td Baas

15109 20475 OO

G CO. INC.

) ALLIED %EPTI 7921
. *'Ne"’o ‘o Home Office P: NA Russoﬂ.!ansqs 87685
— Sec. Twp. | . Range Called Out On Location Job Seart Finish
Duic 1)~ ]~ 89' 11 ,gsl_ssm 3304 (/300 9 .ts’m ‘7181570,4
Lesse ([ Z 2RY | wa netE f -A ; Locaion MONIIMERE [a/ S yE L@d anN __|Rahses

Contractor nED I?_Q_&_Dﬁ‘q_alﬂ‘#: l;— Owner
AT " . ! To Allied Cementng Co., Inc.
M_Lﬂ? - 8 uRYace You are piry lope mni:tr:::: ﬁ“;?mﬁ?zeﬁﬁ and liu:";ll;red
oemeater ne worl
Hole Size 152' 4: . .' 343 e IR ‘
.5' ' Vg e f ,
o Bg S Dfpf.': Agy e o
Tog St . - .°°." PELEASEE—| sem /437 A/ /qﬂx/,
Drill Pipeg: « ... ..., . .Depth el e a ' "y ‘
Tool . :""_ "l'v";""""""':' ‘_ " Depth. . . ”“ 1 4 IU(‘i The above was Aone to satisfaction and supervision of owner egent or
Cement Left in Clg- ’5‘ SENUH"W CO!\‘!‘ : '\‘ ; i/ ; Pnrd:néOrder NO. ~ ' ’. . -
Press Max. | . Minimim _ N !_W> n.
Mess Live,  L——"" Displw_cjl‘q-&'f T '-"'CEM:BNT"'“
Perf. ._‘_ . - ' - Amount ' .
T =. | Lomeat 190 ok %o 224, 3%co.
Co . E?’ [ - l\" . Consisdg_sof .. N /
No. Cementer Common [/ / ‘] Arﬁo 4 7‘{. a0
crﬂi/l,)’) A & 2 ~ | P Mix 74 240 /82 40
Pump 4| Belper — : G 7 25t RAz2S
No. | Cementer Chloride é X 30 {120 30
Pumptrk Helper A Quickset -
dF_Ag\ Driver é ' gg k -
Bulkeak
Bulktrk ) Driver v ] -Salcs Tax
T, | IR 1 Hlndllng _LMQ
Deif!P'l'Ho!lob : .| Mileage R ' /.20
) e pump TRUCK CAAQ- ?é'a-do Sub Total , ; 2[ ,5,
Z%g' myle. (L. 82 Tousl
Sub Toal | 2/ .00 Fluating Equipmcnt
1-89/% Hobek Phoy v
ot | 7,00
Remare: — %Jyﬁ
CP b} e‘h‘é §r’"ut CG' ( fq
-(_'. !' Rceyul afeD . @ i) J,L{?u
ocr 4o Sy
&1, iS5 ’9@
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T FHNOS QIUTouwU01; s e e

-~

TIELLES!

,ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. o 7921

IS{10% 26 47S O

i " H Office P. O. Box3 R 1l. Eansas 67665
e o RAGINAL ,,
Sec. Twp, . Range Called Our On Location Job Start Finish
pie /-39 | 19 | 1as 33w 3:3004 b!304 G 15 T - 9SEa

Well N&H'-'I A | Location MOMMS_Q_E_ ! County . Swte

nﬁ“ 77?3.&_044/_:9-_-&51#;5—.
Quaface. SR

348

To Allied Cememing Co., Inc.

. Ynn are hembld fo rent cementing equipment and furnish
: pet to min ownel' or wntractox to do work as listed.
B ! o gty -

Hole Size Ya., i
[ sy ' B 'r_-"x {
. RS Depth ; 34}4 _
TE Y B O T aThn e ; . :

.Ib Slze P Depth b

- — . . sweet JY 37 N framkle o
Drill Pipei: ~-.... Depth 4 ' .

S M iy fus’yex/ 2=
Tood ., . 5 el o - . Depth, .. - The shove was done sausflcuon a.nd supervision of owner agent or

Cement Left in Csg.

LR

[

i

Shoe Joint. v v -«

contractor

: — : " Purchase Order No.,,
Press Ma!,' L " ' Mmlmum i 4 s Y :
Meas Line, V—/! -:J(D‘sl?lm_‘jl.j‘:?- SERT 'I: B "".EI E'f;"-“
Perf. .”‘ m'_: B A . . Amount* . Ly’
.. i ‘. I9o SK_“%4p ,??jgbﬂ 3%cc.
et ~ Y Consisting of -
.. N _ Cementer ) Common [/ 4 . A,AJG é gﬁ, ol
Pumpuat’l-??" Helper \':_ Zz'mx . 374 ' %‘7(_2—' /K 240
- No. Cementer . Chloride é mdo /120,30
Pumptrk Helper . " Quickset
dF- Driver ‘ . ‘
Bullerrk Driver v Sales Tex
- I T ; Hmd.ling '%"“peﬂ ‘SK [ .
DEPTH of fob X Milesge PR y Z..20
eferen . - . -
e | PomP Tkmk C/zﬂa. 260.60 x " oeb Tout
MWT I" 60 Total
ub Toral | 22/ O | Floating Equipmen
"'S’% ﬁdBBeK Phod T= 8
Toral £ S&Q y

Remarks:

e ment

Y
l'ljiq‘. 'Qf ',bir

Ci{Rcyl a—éebf

Conto -
SR,
%ﬂl‘m &
M, kg s,

(AT




-

"rlione MASAAAtatThabens o i‘l_'_{'\i S| (ST 2047S - OO0
. ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. yo 791
. i.N(’.\’l) oo K Home Office P. O. Box 31 " Russell, Eonsas 67683

Sec. Twp. . Range

pie -1-39 | yq | jad 334

13:302m 1| b!30¢m G ISP T - 4P

Called Qur  ° On Location Job Seart Finish

e () 20K | vandt [-A IthnMoAL_meA_t_b_aﬁ_aE._ L@@g“a"& K2hses

'To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
~ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish

Gonl:t!ctOI‘ Bed I‘?M_Dﬂg-_ﬂg’#‘f:
Type Job Loua -Suebace ANLEENEEEIL

'mmdhelpertommownero:mnmaortodowor as listed.

Hole Slze u),%" ”‘. SEN __T.D.: '343 .
B8 Depeth XY

LI LTS B L S '

v

a'.'_r0| '

st 1437 N LranKle

City 'faS’S’e[/ Sate o &7 LLS

The shove. was done to sarisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
conitractor e I LS I .

Ay oeteded e e d RS LA afrihegt-ls Pu ¢ T v

Thg. Size . . | Depth -
| P T ; Eg:.:“: RN
Drill Pipejs ¢y . .- v .Depth Vel ek

el o rate pt teg ¢ ! . , LR .
Twl o d b '-rl--h 1 IR - 'DC'F“hv‘: i e ’

' .

Cement Left in Csg. _}5 ) Shoe Joint ... ..

.. Al . e = Wi [ S P TTA
Press Max., . .. 2 ' q(ghmmt:fm \

" Parchise Order No... . B

1 . P
x‘f_ti;‘,ﬂ, ML‘A

Mess Line,| L Displmjl "4.&-

N A A .
T, CEMENT

Perk -_— Amount: .
£ ot 190 SR %0 ‘227.2 3%Zcc.
'..-'."‘ SRR B \ ‘n ,\- com[,dnakof ' , ,

No. | Cementer _ Common / /4 4}‘90 g4 00
Pumpuﬂrl?')w Helper . Nl - g‘: Mix ;5 e 3“?(0 _ 1.8' 240

No. Cementer " —_ Lﬁ:_ZQ. 2%
Pumpuk Helper . _ ~ . 'Ch{°"d° _ A — 2020 120,00

Driver . . '
mkdf'_,,’lg\ 9 '
Bulkeck Driver v Sales Tax
T N _____Hlndllng_ -!-m, Ee& ' st . C i Z Zg CZQ

DEPTHO!]O]) o Mil . " Pe ‘ \ i ?/ 20
Rdmcf_ ‘ pomp TRUCK C}:ﬂa. S60.80 o / Sub Toud

."' ‘ 5_—

ATPer mjle. [coa| o .
-— 85ﬁ Sub Toral _ZLJQ-@— Flnating Equipment ot
/ )ZJBB ek Phudg ™=

Remarks:

d Toral 44%1@00 5%%2\"5}

- %ﬁuﬁ

Jalalki
V| 1 0
e ment ’989
; r i CONSLRL;UIO ] .
CiRcul afeD Wigtke ot DIVISION

At Hmsas




ALTERNATE T & 11 1S7107- 204 7S 0O

Work Sheet m;ééigmiﬁ
e s £ %8 ORIGINAL e
Called-In ' . ‘
APT 15-Jo 9- 2:;}47.5 BEp—t il
Me. Ik PURKER. . of FRoITIER o1t Co  ZROM CONEIL L 11
Operator, F&M@&wb Co. . KCC #5740
Address:_ [25 M, yalxeT 7. /726 Phone ## ()
Dietmh, ICo e720% Lease Name (Ol 4o well # &—-[
Inca/:u::JS(lJ.SaJSkJ Sec. /7 Twp 2 Rge 33

County Lo Clrn/

10 3/4n . — 8 5/8" 345 $.7. cwe w/__t90 sk. emt,

4 1/2" - 51/2" - 6" csg. set @ L 790 w__225 sk. c.mt.

T.0._ 4800 Elv. 3/5/ &l A, 2670 Dakota Base / 7oo

D.V. Too;.@ ‘ Port Collar (! | pert. @ Z’O—zi; Other

Total Al;munt: of cement and Blend: 420 65/35_,(0 /émw« D8 tf Corm, ?ch,

\ ,*‘“ ..\/\ ‘
Did cement circulate?mww‘ ;
LU [T CEptri AST6 8% wﬁ&;mapjﬁo@_mﬁjél'

Cement,_ Company:_ ALyl onili (o, Rusgell
Ly A oy -
Ticket # o _ 1.7 °0
t . ]
. . ,I,:. -4
Who witnessed 249/ (omn DA SRETRI A RE

Remarks: 728 time A~ (5t WEll AwD MT. 2 Cemeor ToRS : GioRkid LWELL (F

PERE, [af /1o A SHALE (# TINE Rklh oL DEPTI oF [Boo To B¢ wil wGues
Frond . Tk £ BLEA (S W ELCHT OF CEMATT D luun]

(RrsEs Some DRopP oF CEmenTT FRow SulfAct: Dows) MoanDy 3en’ Tn tas
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FCRM WSt g SIGNED

qulaﬂ T QF INTENTION TO DRILL ALL BLANKS must BE FLLLED
” Must be approved by the X.C.C. five. (5) days for tp commencing well
d 06°N of

Expec Spud Date 6 ..... 2989 o Sw SWSW Sec 17 Tup 12 5. Ry 33“;:::
month day . L
J? ‘ 930 feet from South \ine of Sectior;,._E
Cidense # ... 2040, ... .. 9950 feet from East Line of Section
/%: Erontier. Oil. Company........ . 3 , (Note: Locate well on Section Plat Below)
Address; ..12.5.N\.I“Iarke‘t:...8tﬂ‘.l?20

e < L #i 4%&“ |09- 20, 4 75~cqmy

..... st esaasnaag

Clty/State/Zip: WlﬂhE&.KﬂI]SﬁSG]ZOZ County: Lngan .......... erereiaaas e,
Contact Person: ......George.A.,Angle. ..... cereaas A esse Name: ... ClATK ... ... oo Well #: l'A.
Phone: ......316.':263.-.12.01 ...... /% feld Nome:
) \ {s this a Prorated Field? vees ves X np
COMTRACTOR: License ¥: ....5302......... Y. ,m . larget Formation(s): .Lansing,. Cherockee ===
Home; ..Red..’l‘iger..Drilling.Eb........ . % Nearest lease or unit boundary: ... 430, . .. . .
$+. Ground Surfece Elevation: ,... 3181 GR...... feet MSL
Yell Dritled For: ‘\/V Well Class: Type Equipment: Domestic well within 330 feat; .... ves .. X no
“ 4 X Hunicipal well within one mile: cee. yes X n):
x ofl ... Inj 1’ «.. Infield <.+ Mud Rotary Bepth to bottom of fresh water: ..... 2'}9‘13.9.‘.’.‘; ......
... Gas Stor.;éle. A. Pool Ext. -«+ Air Rotegy Depth to bottom of usable water: ...lZSQ.c..‘..... )
. W0 ... Disposal ... Wildeat ... Cable Surface Pipe by Alterpate: cees VO } 'x 2 )
oL Seismic; .., # of Holes

Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be se::k:.... 20

Length of Conductor pipe required: .. N/A. = ... ..
If OAD: old weli infor)rnﬁion as lollmus% ?Jb Projected Total Depth: .‘JOO ..... e are et e e,
Operater: ... L =T formation at Yotal Depth: ...Miss............... . .. .
well Nome: ..., .. ﬁ' .............................. Water Source for Drilling Operations:
Coip. Date: ......... .,.wOld Fotal Depth ..........!... -«- well ..., farm pord . X, ather
7] DUR Permiv #: L. NfA......... e
Directicnal, Deviated or iorizontal wellbore? .. yes Will Cores Be Taken?: ... Yes X, no
If yes, tetal depth loceiion: ...l it yes, proposed zone: ...... ./ .. g e e
ﬁff od 7-1 ‘87 Wrr. wyrtiell ~bas fod
N AFFIDAVIT
gs/g " et wetdamfod Trgm,  AEHRAMT H-f,
The undersigned herchy affirms that the drilling, comptetion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.5.A. 55-10%,
et, g
te 4

fecd that the following minimum requirements will be met:

M,lj- - The appropriate district office shall be notified before setting surface pipe;

M -2, Ihe minimum amount of surface pipe as specified above shall be set by circutating cement to the top; in all cascs surface
’J‘)" pipe shall be set through all unconsolidated materials plus a minisum of 20 feet into the underlying formation;

ﬁ' 3. It the well is dry, a plugging praoposal shall be submitted (o the districe office. An agreement between the operatsr
Y and the district office on plug tength and placement is

L. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is cither plugged or production cosing is comented in;

It an Alternate |1 completion, production pipe shall be gemented from below any usable water to surface within 120 days
ol s date. In all cases, notify Ji; : - H B
| hereby certify that the statements made . ge and belief.
Date: 6'23'89 ........ Signature of Pgerator or Agent: veTitle., ..., Owner ..............
T 5280 :J
‘ :‘:-'2 L APL #1509 — 4749
290 ’ 7J’ "l Conductor pipe requirel _QJouUd&  faat
3960 "”U*.l.r'- . Hinimun surface ?(pe‘ required ;g_gl" t feet per alt, )(@‘3
3630,/ BEAUIN Approved by: J\ Wt o - 3 —_
2300 EFFECTIVE DATE: G227 R *ru
ﬁzg. { This outherization expires: _ 2.0 =~ ALY
ift (This authorization vaid if drilling not started aithin
23104 X o & months of effective date.) o
1380 s Spud date: Agent: '\)(
1650 Sl IS WM
132 .1_ P i
9kcc" . REMEMBER TO:
o0 o - Fitedeitl it application (form COP-1) with Intent to Orill;
J ﬁ 231989 - ritdl comptetion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;

= File acreage attritution plat according to field proration orcers;
Havs, KS - Notify appropriate district office 4B hours priar to workover or receni g
avs. - Submit plugging report (CP-4) ofter plugging is completeg,
- Obtain written opproval before disposing or injecting sali watzor,

- AR L E W TE TR WEPY Diredaine MR- Galgreds Nark.. Mildicn WA M Cicst . £¢ ~ Hichi L2001 084
‘. & Sl ) . MR
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State of Ka ‘!

o 4 W, U‘ {{A- 20 Jrood
()’ S0

iy o

f R o T e

Kagisas Corporation Commlss_‘i%
en S

MIKE HAYDEN - ,I oL
KEITH R. HENLEY CHARMAN Pisfrict] # 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION
RICH KOWALEWSX! COMMISSIONER 01 E. 13th St.  SHARI FEIST ALBRECHT, DIRECTOR ° oo
MARGALEE WHIGHT COMMISSIONER Hays, Ks. 67601 200 Colorado Derty Bidg. LN
JUDITH McCONNELL  EXECUTIVE DWECTOR Sl . 202 W. 1st Street g
FRAMK A CARO, J  GENERAL COUNSEL (913) 628-1200 Wichita, KS$ 67202-1286 g
_ . (316) 263.3238 1
Frontier Dil Company #314 October 3, 1989
125 N. Market Street #1720 ,//

Wichita, KS 47202

The Kansas Corporation Commission issued an order on March 29, 1985,
Docket #34,780C (C-1823) supplementing K.A.R. 82-3-106, which requires
that Alternate I1I cementing be performed within 120 days of the well’s

, Spud date. This order specifically requires a blend of Portland Cement
be used in second stage cementing. The cement is to be placed at a
minimum of 50 feet below all usable water formations and then circulated
to the surface. (50 feet below the base of the Dakota formation.)

Our records indicate you have only 30 or less days to complete the
cementing on the long string on the below captioned well. This letter
is to advise you of this requirement and your need to complete the second
stage of your cementing on this well within the 120 days required. Your
failure to meet this requirement can result in a fine up to %5,000.00.

A. P. I.# 15-109-20,475 Spud Date: July 1, 1989
" Legal Description: 100°N of SW éaxéﬂ\ Sec. 17-125-33w Logan County
AN I I )
Lease Name: Clark A-1 AF
\s il

Operator: Frontier 0il Co. K\Hﬁi Ilgrnf:

| -
If+ you have completed the Alternate II or have plugged the gpo%é‘ i
- mentioned well, please call our office. Please insure the Affibavit
of Completion (ACO-1) has been properly completed and submitted. If
the ACO-1 is submitted after the due date, you will have to include

(1) 'either a bond log or (2) the cement tickets and job logq for proof
of completion.

This letter is to ensure compliance and is being sent as a reminder to
you. If you have any questions or need any more information,please
contact: Marion Schmid the Alternate Il coordinateor at 1-913-4£28-1200.
Please respond by _No ber 1, 1989 on the above mentioned well.

Sincerely, Y %p
Qf‘ e
Don Butcher d? *} i Marion Schmidt
District Geologist G % Alternate.lI Coordi r
Q {(‘ 1-p13-5 20Q , * ;?
cc: File . ,/f pn' )
Marion Schmidt MR ‘

=%




‘State of Kansas

MIKE HAYDEN

KEITH A, HENLEY
RICH KOWALEWSKI
MARGALEE WRIGHT

| JUDITH McCONNELL
FRANK A. CARD, JR,

GOVERNOR
CHAIRMAN
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
GEMERAL COUNSEL

18- 1032047251000
Kansas Corporation Commission

Distriect # & CONSERVATION DIVISION
2301 E. 13th St. SHAR! FEIST ALBRECHT, DIRECTOR

Hays, Ks. 676Q1

200 Colorado Derby Bldg.
202 W. 1st Street

Wichita, KS 67202-1286
_(316) 263-3238

Frontier 0il Company
125 N. Market Street #1720
Wichita, KS &7202 )

November 0&, 1989

The Kansas Corporation Commission issued an order on March 29, 1985,
Docket #34,780C (C-1825) supplementing K.A.R. 82-3-104, which requires
that Alternate II cementing be performed within 120 days of the well’s
spud date. This order specifically requires a blend of Portland Cement
be used in second stage cementing. The cement is to be placed at a
"minimum of SO feet below all usable water formations and then circulated
to the surface. (50 feet below the base of the Dakota formation.)

Our records indicate your 120 days to properly complete your second
stage cementing on the long string on the below captioned well has
expired. This letter is to advise you of this reguirement and your
need to complete the second stage of your cementing on this well. You
may, if you choose, plug this well. An extension has been granted on
this well for Alternate Il cementing until November 11, 1989.

A. Po I.# 15-109-20,475 Spud Date: July 01, 1989
Legal Descriptian: 100°N of SW 5W SW Sec.17-125-33w Logan County
Lease Name: Clark #A-1

Operator: Frontier 0il Company

1¥ you have completed the Alternate 1I or have plugged the above mentioned
well, please call our office. Please insure that the Affidavit of
Completion (ACO-1) has been properly completed and submitted. 1¥ vou have
not submitted an Affidavit of Completion (ACD-1), please do so. If the
ACO-1 is submitted after the due date, you will have to include either (1)
a bond log (2) or the cement tickets and job log for proof of completion.

Your cooperation in resolving this will be greatly appreciated. If you have
any questions or need any more information,please contact Marion Schmidt,
the Alternate Il coordinator at 1-913-626—1200. Please respond by phone
before November 10, 1989. This is your deadline to complete Alternate 11
or plug the well.

§

Sincerely, g+ \0,1 |

D Stk e

-
Don Butcher ~Maraon Schmidt,

District Geologist £C~  Alternate II Coordinator
- TS SUECRERES
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" Home Office P. O. Bop33\i CONFiDEN Russell Eansas 87885

AL

.. ALLIED CEMENTING Co., INC.

1947

T T Twp Range Called Out’ On Locadion | Job San Finlsh
o /4587 | /? 334 3»0(2 AP |33 0AN
g T e o e
Leue//q,\,é o el No. / | Location .S- o}; :M A‘/
BRI o
Cootrector /@J f er :f’/ ' Owner
ot . . . !'_a . "-' T Ceme Co'] v i
Type job i7d &ﬂ/- L /'/ﬂ'? SNLALYE PR T I Y:u sre hﬁyw%;m cementing Cqmpmetél and {urm;gmd
' cementer ownét facto
Hole Size 7‘} © TD Xt mo ot ey 1:6: oy '?r oot ‘(0 o Work &
) TR N "-u./-- - s Irr‘ ‘ = i G
Csg. 2 Charge
= IR e b m%ﬁ— nyr algh v .n"uu' Mﬁl‘ 0‘1// /J’O
Thy Size ey Ny ) Depth | Sereet /4‘3_7 E E :
2l e Dt oy Bussell sae Yy SI4ES™
Tool Depth.. ) The shove was done o sarisfaction and supenislon of owner agent of
Cement Left in Csg. . . .. . Shoe Joint ‘y? = { //
—— e Purchast. o,d,m //; 7
Press Max. B 'i"., o Mm:mum - X
Meas Line _ / " 1’ Displace. . L o ST .
Petf. . i '] , v 1t -..- ' Al [ v ' m
i e ] o.ath,?j’ o) /d)'/ ot
\ Lt m Consisting of 20
No | Comener v | &mm_ﬂu_ﬂ_&_@ [ 330
Pumptrk / 2ot 3| Helper | 6M v :::' Mix ‘
No. | Cementer o ' Chl;ride
L Pumpﬂ*. r '.'_J |.,_— ' Hﬂl”l' . ' Lo i . '
" 1y ';-’ ’ — . P . Quickser .
H /60 — r o XS L Fi W
Bulkrk = Driver Sales Tax
D d lob, sprabe dp e ot by, 1 4y f 1 % < . -&2‘%
Reference: . . 3 /08

e,

. - |. i'tl‘l' / S i . /4h'7ﬁ ." | . Sub Total
en A8 )@a/A ~ 5 : ‘ T
nopen 5/‘/1/ 55 /V/ 3/ . Sr,. l Total l[ 750 -—2_.‘
Sub Toral | Floatmg Equ:ptﬁcml?lfé v
Tax R .‘5/-.'/::5 :
o KN
Toral ﬁ‘{ 00/ /. . nf”n:).s'\
Remarks: 22 / Co,,,&:% | g ,% P
./ 5 #?b/’f?c; /;‘O’IPU/; a‘
dqsas 0, Ufl/

oo Y '9:;. e
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Plisne 3! 3483 2627, I"usseil Kausas
. Phone 216-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

 ALLIED CEMENTING €O., INC. s

Home Office P, O. Box 31

"O 12

Phone Plainville 913.434-2812
Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

7459

Russcll, Komsas 67665
14109 20 4750000

Twp R:mgc Called Out . On Location Job Stare . Finish
oe MM -2- 559 f’) \ 3 31 oo taal S2000 C\"‘?;C‘,?“\ '3%0‘3?
un tn
Least AR EES X ™- L D oo Metmew TS ogan MG
»)
Contractor L\:ﬁ“ < ﬁ\ L\\\\A}QY_&L? W AQS |_Owaer _Y NI =
. A i in
Type Job Q. Y 1 \\(’\_\‘L_:‘- Q ::\\‘\\-—\Q\' "l;zuAg:i\cE:gc::quscsg?! :;n::nt cementing equipment and furnish
r‘ -—}\/ég D cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work os listed.
Hole Size .D.
. e Ch: ! :
Gt — AZJ"J'?_‘ Bepch , 8@5 To \—Q\c\&\ wee O, \ Q.L\(\-\ -
The. Size - Repth S Street 1437 /4 F re .1!{ ’ Lia,
Drill_Pipe Depth Ciy uesnic\\ sweXog NS 4
Toot FR(’ (\c\ Depth _( \Q‘ 3 'cl;f:fuz;a%vrc was done to satisfection and supervision of owner agent or
Cement Left in Csg. Shee Joint Pucchase Order 1}4,4/ 7/'
Press Max. _N.._OQC) Minimum X W/ox /U
Meas Line Displace CEMENT
Perf. —_— A = . ]
— Sk Aco Se730 Cd MW
QUIEMEN consisingha® 0 Cotn 322 CC
——— - . Co m Y -
{'No. Conen? &2 D Po: i If{:C' 335‘);‘2" Z ‘;/I '-(;JDQ 2{3—3?
Pumptrk 3-_):) Helpet Q’-:-'L‘- \ ——— Gel. 3 Lf S E = /) é: 25
No. Cementer Chiorige ] e ks f /,, iLLéﬁ . -.__—
Pumptrk HC.lPCf Quickset 2 Sks CC._(...,.J ) G2
l«g, Driver E—_é_ _
Bulkuk .160 Shln=
Bulkuk Driver Sales Tax :
Handling /[)J L/.2l7 ]
DEPTH .oi Job — Mileage 3 ‘L _2 2? )
Rcfcrcnce.& aso - lé "”I€5 = Sub Total
. oD
A2 'Den.“\\\E' Mo —
Tom| 3,431
< Sub Total | Flnating Tquipment - 4
- Tax
Taal !AG{E) =
Remarks:
CE\\\F\A\- 37(; ' Conm Suface Stz
g
c 7 i 1"':3._
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' Ph'c?n;a 913.483-2627, Russell, Kansas
Phone 316-793-586}, Great Bend, Kansus

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. y

15 109

hone glcm\r??o- 913-434.2812

Phone Ness Cily 913.798.3842

.,
t
e,

L7717
7 Home Office P. O, Box 81 Russell, Kansas 67665
A@ﬂl—' . -
— Twp. | Range Called Qut On Location Job Start Finish
pee R-3-99 5—’( A= | |3 10008 t_L200pPm ) - corm | U305
County .. State
reae S, A | wa No — / | Locasion WI0AYm e € 75 2, +E A2G94 Kansag
Contractor l C.OAl S ! [62! 9 S [ - 47, l cp Owner C\\\'\Q_
To Allied C Co., 1
Type Job :S‘ﬂ e ez . Y?Ju arle hcr:l:r;u:‘:::gestc?i tonrc:ent cementing equipment and furnish
cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.
| Hole Size T.D,
) "
Csp. / 2 Depth Ch-uge
- SSUTETT ERontion O]
Tbg. Si . h . .
7 s AT Comlun
Drill Pi
l — eﬁ‘” B Ciry Qu\g«c\\ State \4&\\&&&
1 Tool f% f‘)ﬂ\_n Fol L é‘ol S Depth The sbove was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor
Cement Left in Cag. Shoe Joint Purchase Order N 4/ 71/ , /
P Max, Minimu
ress Max, mum X /:/// )é’ -’/
Meas Line Displace
CEMENT
e o215 QRO
rder
EQUIPMENT Qi
. 7 Consisting of
. No. Cementer ﬂ& M Common 2 & [WNe @ =22 11.2 5 o2,
Pumptrt#.l 7 7 Helper :w ) — pc::, Mix
No. | _ Cementer — | Chloride
Pumprrk Helper - Quicksee i
‘;d’- : Driver __{i/’ P
mutkek ™ ) 60
Bulkerk j Driver Sales Tax
- Handliog @ C’,\O &‘ 2?_ ..55
l]{)fPTH of Job Mileage é L / S\( } m \\~€ A‘t 82
cference: Yo
ﬂ. mf 7_/ YK (‘/I_A' ;/1 | ASnS ! ! Sub Total
. oo —
— eA=Detad | A2 _
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Sub T;“! _— — | Flrating Equipment
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OHo
Foal AG) — ) 0 e .
Remarks: ' .
- Bonped /0T fe-5 15600 NS
gl 2200 & M’l(erl. 2.5 8% <0ua94’e¢i
GT 22R80% prashed 0yt Tablas LS L
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. Phone 912-483-2627, Russell, Kansas

Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

ALLIED CEMENWNG €O, INC.

1s+109 204750000
Phone Plainville 913-434.2812

Phone Ness City 913.798-3843

gV

.7981
Home Offico P. O. Box 31 Russell, Eansas 57665
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